
Middle School Volleyball Schedule - 2025 

 

Team Date Day Time Home/Away Display_Opponent 

Middle School 8/14/2025 Thursday 4:30 PM Away Holy Ground 

Middle School 8/21/2025 Thursday 4:30 PM Away *Harvester Christian Academy 

Middle School 8/26/2025 Tuesday 4:30 PM Home Holy Ground 

Middle School 8/28/2025 Thursday 5:30 PM Away Brighten Academy 

Middle School 9/2/2025 Tuesday 4:30 PM Away *Community Christian School 

Middle School 9/4/2025 Thursday 4:30 PM Home Harvester Christian Academy 

Middle School 9/5/2025 Friday 4:30 PM Home Brighten Academy 

Middle School 9/9/2025 Tuesday 4:30 PM Away *Lafayette Christian School 

Middle School 9/11/2025 Thursday 4:30 PM Home *Community Christian School 

Middle School 9/16/2025 Tuesday 4:30 PM Home *Lafayette Christian School 

Middle School 9/22/2025 Monday 4:30 PM Home Trinity Griffin 

Middle School 9/25/2025 Thursday 6:00 PM Home Konos 

 


